Fiber Coupled Laser Sources
Operating Manual
OFF
ON
POWER
LD PWR ADJ.
ENABLE mW
o C

and simple control of laser diode driven fiber optics.  These laser sources are available in two versions, Fabry-
Perot and Distributed Feed Back (DFB).  The Fabry-Perot version comes in five available wavelength choices
from 635nm up to 1550nm.  The DFB version comes equipped with a thermo-electric cooler to stabilize the output
wavelength, and a 40dB optical isolator to eliminate frequency jitter due to back-reflections.  The DFB is available
in 1310nm and 1550nm wavelengths.
Specifications
Electrical:
AC Input: 115VAC 50-60Hz @ 250mA Max
            Switch selectable to 230VAC 50-60Hz @ 160mA (All Models)
             Analog Modulation Input: 0 – 5V corresponds to 0mW to Max Power (max power varies per unit)
 Bandwidth: 0 – 30kHz  Sinewave ONLY – Do not apply TTL or squarewave.
 50 Ω Input Impedance
Optical:
 S1 Series Fabry-Perot
Item # λ Fiber Power* Actual λ** Thorlabs Fiber Optic Cable
S1FC635 635nm FS-SN-3224               mW               nm P1-3224-FC-2
S1FC675 675nm FS-SN-3224               mW               nm P1-3224-FC-2
S1FC780 780nm FS-SN-4224               mW               nm P1-4224-FC-2
S1FC1310 1310nm SMF-28               mW               nm P1-6324-FC-2 or P1-SMF28-FC-2
S1FC1550 1550nm SMF-28               mW               nm P1-7324-FC-2 or P1-SMF28-FC-2
        S3 Series DFB
Item # λ Fiber Power* Actual λ**
S3FC1310 1310nm SMF-28        mW                  nm
S3FC1550 1550nm SMF-28        mW                  nm